

MMCSY ANASTA Part "C" Const. of Rec Bridge
3x8.0m. Span with Approach Road 74.0m at 140

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement 140-54/SBD/MMCSY-22-23

Name of Agency: Md. Reza Ajaad DIVISION

Const. Cost: -16676731

AREA 10

Maaint. Cost: - 229324

SUB-DIVISION

Total: 48404451

SKH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: - 26.8.22

Date of Completion: 25.8.23

2756

3rd on A/c Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction of R.C.C. Bridge at Bridge PMHq Raeeel kaali Mandir Se Purab Pokhariya Pasuram tota at Ch-1.400 km at Sixth Block -					
N/A - Md Reza Alam					
Agm NO - 54 / SDD / MMHRY / 2022-22					
Date of Commencement - 26-08-202					
Time of completion - 25-08-2023					

Record Meant					
(1) Const. of emb. with Material obtained from borrow pits					
do					
No.	Ch (m)	Length (m)	Area (m ²)	Mean (m)	Qty (m ³)
1.	0.0	0.0	3.606	0.00	0.00
2.	5.0	5.0	4.660	4.133	20.665
3.	10.0	5.0	9.920	7.290	36.450
4.	15.0	5.0	10.820	10.370	51.825
5.	20.0	5.0	15.910	13.365	66.825
6.	25.0	5.0	18.980	17.145	87.225
7.	30.0	5.0	22.690	19.335	96.675
8.	35.0	7.0	22.110	20.900	104.50

Continuation
for Box Bridge

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w -	Construction of R.C.C				
	Bridge from PNH Road				
	Kali Mandir Se Punjab				
	Pothariya Palwan tola.				
	at Dist. 1.400 km at SIKH				
	Block.				
N/A -	Md Reza Alam				
Ag. NO -	54/SBD/MMH/202223				
Date of commencement -	26.08.2022				
Time of completion -	05.08.2023				

①	E/W in excavation			
120	for structure			
	do		47	
	V.T.M.B.P (15)	1145.36 m ³		
	@	305.423	Rs. 358983.00	
②	Providing & laying			
122	P.C.C M15 in foundation			
	do		47	
	V.T.M.B.P (15)	52.12 m ³		
	Unit	52.17 m ³		
	@	6828.122	Rs. 355861.00	
③	Providing & laying			
124	R.C.C M30 in sub str.			
	do		47	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Providing & fixing 700mm equ. & talanga — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P. (26) 20 NOS					
@ 2099.77 Rs.					4200.00
(31) Providing & fixing of logos on the Project — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P. (27) 10 NOS					
@ 7500.00 Rs.					7500.00
(32) Providing & fixing logo of citizen action motion sign board — do — do					
V.T.M.B.P. (28) 10 NOS					
@ 9500.00 Rs.					9500.00
Total Rs.					1,46,920.00
Add h.s. 12%					17,630.41
Add L.C. 1%					1,469.20
Add 2% fee (33%)					8,255.20
Total Rs.					1,66,845.81
Less 0.51% below					850.91
Total Rs.					1,65,994.90
Less Pen. Pay (34) Rs. 1					1,48,037.42
Net Amt. Rs.					17,95,692.00

Continuation

26/1/24
D